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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Lauf 1 (10:03)
Linn Ullmann
Paula Huschmann
Nathalie Lorenz
Mia Celine Wilkes
Lilli Schmidt
uf 2 (10:04)
Lina Frohmelt
Noelle Naumann
Alyssa Destiny Best
Liliana Runge
Mathilda Richter
uf3 (10:06)
Lea Bindheim
Helen Rasmussen
Johanna Postel
Linda Epperlein
Miriam Hetze
uf 4 (10:07)
Lucy Goéhler
Sibel Hahn
Jasmin Drechsel
Anne-Sophie Jung
Viktoria Beatrice Meyer
ufs (10:08)
Rachel Eidner
Lucy Hiller
Lea-Marie Briickner
Hanna Zeiger
Debora Hermann
uf 6 (10:10)
Mia Frisch
Amelie Wendt
Lilly Hanig
Charlotte Lupaschko
Jule Heymann
f7 (10:11)
Scarlett Michell Mdller
Olivia Nala Wenzl
Linda-Alea Hahn
Lisa Schwipper
Kyra Sabisch
uf 8 (10:12)
Tina Annett Mathes
Marla Koschnicke
Mailin Guba
Rike Brandl
Zoe Tabea Johannsohn
(10:13)

c
-

Mila Borgers
Judy Michl
Emma Wittig
Lea Hunger
Fabienne Heymann
uf 10 (10:15)
Xenia-Sophie Richter
Louise Hupfer
Lotte Thiimmel
Sarah Dreier
Julie Fritzsch
uf 11 (10:16)
Letizia Krieger
Lena Weidauer
Nancy Schulze
Lilly Poland
Josephine-Maxima Schmidt

SU'IAWNHE

UhWN =

2010
2008
2010
2010
2009

2010
2010
2005
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2008
2009

2010
2009
2008
2006
2008

2010
2007
2008
2010
2006

2009
2009
2008
2008
2007

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2009
2007
2008
2008

2005
2005
2009
2009
2005

2002
2007
2007
2007
2006

2004
2003
2006
2007
2006

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

SG Bergisch Land

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SG Bergisch Land

SC Chemnitz von 1892
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904
SC Chemnitz von 1892

ST Erzgebirge

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV Zwickau von 1904

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
ST Erzgebirge

ATSV Freiberg

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Grun WeiB Wittenberg
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

01:14,10
01:20,93

01:13,67
01:06,07
01:02,77
01:05,93
01:06,82

01:01,80
01:00,99
01:00,82
01:00,90
01:01,42

01:00,38
00:57,65
00:57,60
00:57,60
00:59,12

00:57,18
00:57,00
00:55,96
00:56,54
00:57,07

00:55,10
00:54,54
00:53,40
00:53,75
00:54,66

00:53,29
00:52,41
00:51,75
00:52,34
00:52,86

00:51,57
00:51,07
00:50,25
00:50,71
00:51,21

00:50,10
00:48,91
00:48,58
00:48,69
00:49,25

00:48,57
00:48,21
00:48,09
00:48,14
00:48,51

00:47,68
00:47,04
00:46,49
00:46,53
00:47,35
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Lauf 12

GRAWN=

U'I-thHSU'I-thH

(10:17)
Ronja Stein

Ciara Wassermann
Hannah Polzin

Adele Polusik

Lucy Begale

uf 13 (10:18)

Charlotte Nicolae
Jule Beyer

Malia Frohner
Eve Werner

Elice Miiller

uf 14 (10:19)

Lisa Hecker

Lilly Alsdorf

Lea-Sophie Kdhler
Cynthia-Marie Schubert
Nelly Kérner

uf 15 (10:20)

Charlene Turczyk
Lydia Kérner

Candy Hartmann
Erika Schander
Ranja-Marie Schwetlik

uf 16 (10:21)

Joline BleBner
Lena Meyer
Leonie Wolf
Anja GroBe
Stella Wiegand

uf 17 (10:22)

Katyana Riilke

Alina Krause

Soraya Nicklisch
Johanna Luise UBfeller
Lea Schettler

uf 18 (10:23)

Maja Rdsner

Tessa Gruber
Sarah Hahnel
Clara Jaeckel
Helene Sachs

2008
2006
2007
2006
2008

2007
2004
2003
2002
2005

2008
2006
2006
1999
2008

2004
2006
2006
2004
2004

2005
2002
2003
1998
2002

2005
2003
2002
2002
2002

2004
2006
1999
2002
2007

SC Chemnitz von 1892
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg

TSV Einheit Sud Chemnitz
SC Riesa

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Riesa

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1990 Zschopau
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
ATSV Freiberg
Hainsberger SV

Ohligser TV 1888

SV 07 Annaberg
Hainsberger SV
SC Riesa

SV 1919 Grimma
SV 07 Annaberg

Hainsberger SV
SC Plauen 06

SG Bergisch Land
SC Riesa

SVV Plauen

00:46,35
00:45,78
00:45,57
00:45,66
00:45,82

00:45,03
00:44,90
00:44,86
00:44,87
00:45,00

00:44,50
00:43,86
00:43,05
00:43,11
00:44,35

00:42,88
00:42,48
00:42,34
00:42,43
00:42,83

00:42,28
00:40,20
00:37,27
00:39,43
00:40,76

00:41,64
00:39,93
00:37,02
00:39,28
00:40,63

00:41,40
00:39,61
00:33,52
00:37,55
00:40,59
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